
Braniff Graduate Directors

Program Name Email

Extension      

Office/Dept.* Office

Art: Dr. Catherine Caesar ccaesar@udallas.edu 5383/5319 Haggerty Art History 108

American Studies: Dr. Tiffany Jones Miller tiffjmiller@yahoo.com 4140/5023 Braniff 218

Classics: Dr. David Sweet dsweet@udallas.edu 5288/5220 Anselm 110

Education & 4+1 Mat: Dr. Carmen Newstreet cnewstreet@udallas.edu 5335/5389 Braniff 16

Catholic Teacher Certificate: Dr. Carmen Newstreet cnewstreet@udallas.edu 5335/5389 Braniff 16

Literature, IPS: Dr. Andrew Osborn aosborn@udallas.edu 4087/5243 Braniff 314

English, Master's:

Dr. Bernadette Waterman 

Ward bward@udallas.edu 5339/5243 Braniff 306

Humanities: Dr. Laura Eidt lmeidt@udallas.edu 5212/5220 Anselm 103

Humanities with Classical Ed 

Concentration & Certificate of Dr. Matthew Post classical_ed@udallas.edu 5150/5106 Braniff 126

Leadership: Dr. Charles Sullivan sullivan@udallas.edu 5251/5390 Braniff 204

Philosophy, IPS: Dr. Joshua Parens parens@udallas.edu 5241/5106 Braniff 130

Philosophy, Master's Dr. Chad Engelland cengelland@udallas.edu 5231/5161 Braniff 342

Psychology: Dr. Gilbert Garza garza@udallas.edu 5366/5308 Augustine 104

Theology Dr. Ronnie Rombs rrombs@udallas.edu 5237/5219 Braniff 240

Non-Degree Seeking: Dr. Joshua Parens parens@udallas.edu 5241/5106 Braniff 130

* Unless otherwise notes, when dialing from off campus, precede the extension with "972-721"

mailto:ccaesar@udallas.edu
mailto:tiffjmiller@yahoo.com
mailto:dsweet@udallas.edu
mailto:cnewstreet@udallas.edu
mailto:cnewstreet@udallas.edu
mailto:aosborn@udallas.edu
mailto:bward@udallas.edu
mailto:lmeidt@udallas.edu
mailto:classical_ed@udallas.edu
mailto:sullivan@udallas.edu
mailto:parens@udallas.edu
mailto:cengelland@udallas.edu
mailto:garza@udallas.edu
mailto:rrombs@udallas.edu
mailto:parens@udallas.edu

